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Addresses for Email or Letters
Andrew Bowie MP – UK Member of Parliament, Minister in Dept of Energy Security and Net Zero
Email:  andrew.bowie.mp@parliament.uk
Address:  House of Commons, London, SW1A OAA
Twitter:  @AndrewBowie_MP
Website: www.andrewbowie.org.uk
Mairi Gougeon MSP, Cabinet Secretary for Rural Affairs, Land and Islands
Email: mairi.gougeon.msp@parliament.scot
Address:  The Scottish Parliament, Edinburgh, EH99 1SP
Twitter:  @mairigougeon
Dave Doogan MP, Angus
Email: dave.doogan.mp@parliament.uk
Address: House of Commons, London, SW1A 0AA
Twitter:  @davedoogansnp
Website:  davedoogan.scot
Gillian Martin MSP – Minister for Energy 
Emails:  gillian.martin.msp@parliament.scot
MinisterEnergy@gov.scot
Chris Beattie – SNP
Email:  Cllrbeattie@angus.gov.uk
Gavin Nicol – Scottish Conservatives
Email:  Cllrnicol@angus.gov.uk
Jill Scott – IND
Email:  Cllrscott@angus.gov.uk
Julie Bell – SNP
Email:  Cllrbell@angus.gov.uk
Brian Boyd – IND
Email: Cllrboyd@angus.gov.uk
Kenny Braes – SNP
Email: Cllrbraes@angus.gov.uk
Linda Clark – SNP
Email:  Cllrclark@angus.gov.uk
Serena Cowdy – SNP
Email:  Cllrcowdy@angus.gov.uk
Lynne Devine – SNP
Email:  Cllrdevine@angus.gov.uk
Heather Doran – Scottish Labour
Email: Cllrdoran@angus.gov.uk
Bill Duff – SNP
Email:  Cllrduff@angus.gov.uk
Brenda Durno – SNP
Email:  Cllrdurno@angus.gov.uk
David Fairweather – IND
Email:  Cllrfairweather@angus.gov.uk
Craig Fotheringham – Scottish Conservatives
Email: Cllrfotheringham@angus.gov.uk
Ian Gall – Scottish Conservatives
Email:   Cllrgall@angus.gov.uk
Ross Greig – Scottish Conservatives
Email:  Cllrgreig@angus.gov.uk
Mark McDonald – SNP
Email: Cllrmcdonald@angus.gov.uk
Ian McLaven – IND
Email:  Cllrmclaven@angus.gov.uk
George Meechan – SNP
Email:  Cllrmeechan@angus.gov.uk
Lloyd Melville – IND
Email:  Cllrmelville@angus.gov.uk
Louise Nicol – Scottish Conservatives
Email:  Cllrlnicol@angus.gov.uk
Ronnie Proctor – Scottish Conservatives
Email: Cllrproctor@angus.gov.uk
Martin Shepherd – Scottish Conservatives
Email:  Cllrshepherd@angus.gov.uk
Lois Speed – IND
Email:  Cllrspeed@angus.gov.uk
Tommy Stewart – IND
Email:  Cllrstewart@angus.gov.uk
Derek Wann – Scottish Conservatives
Email:  Cllrwann@angus.gov.uk
Beth Whiteside – SNP
Email:  Cllrwhiteside@angus.gov.uk
David Cheape – IND
Email:  Cllrcheape@angus.gov.uk

If you need to write to the Angus Councillors, send the letters to:
c/o Angus Council
Angus House
Orchard House
Orchardbank
Forfar
Angus
DD8 1AN

Grace Campbell – Land Manager SSE
Email:  grace.campbell@sse.com
Martha Smart – Community Liaison Manager SSEN
Email:  TKUP@sse.com
Telephone:  07721 407513
Consultants Daclour MacLaren – Advisory role working for SSEN 
Diane Hamilton 
Email: Diane.Hamilton@daclourmaclaren.com
Angus Upton
Email:  Angus.Upton@daclourmaclaren.com
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